Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. GTZ-672 REV. 4
Gas Furnaces
TZ92M41T
TZ92M41T
92% A.F.U.E.†
Heating Stages: Single Stage
Motor Type: Constant Torque

blocked and alerts the contractor via diagnostic code
4
Model Number Identification
TZ92M41T
TZ 92 M4 1 T 40 B 3 S A N A S
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Position Stages
of Heating
Motor Type Heating Input Width AC Max
Capacity
NOx Major
Series
Controls Minor
Series
Option Code
TZ - 92 - 92% AFUE M4 - Multi -4 Way 1 - 1-Stage T - Constant
Torque
040 -  40,000 [11.7 kW] B - 17.5" Width 3 - 3 Ton Drive S - Standard A - 1st
Design
N - Non-Communicating A - 1st Series S - Standard Grade
Thermal Zone 060 -  60,000 [17.6 kW] C - 21" Width 5 - 5 Ton Drive
070 -  70,000 [21.5 kW] D - 24.5" Width
085 -  85,000 [24.9 kW]
100 - 100,000 [29.3 kW]
115 - 115,000 [33.7 kW]
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
TZ92M41T040B3SANAS
TZ92M41T060B3SANAS
TZ92M41T070B3SANAS
TZ92M41T070C5SANAS
TZ92M41T085C5SANAS
TZ92M41T100C5SANAS
TZ92M41T115D5SANAS
TZ92M41T040B3SANAS
TZ92M41T060B3SANAS
TZ92M41T070B3SANAS
TZ92M41T070C5SANAS
TZ92M41T085C5SANAS
TZ92M41T100C5SANAS
TZ92M41T115D5SANAS
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
100% Safety Lock Out
29-4c Stainless Steel Secondary Heat Exchanger Design
7 Segment Led
Aluminized Steel Primary Heat Exchanger Design
Blocked Drain Sensor